Reinforced Sterile Barrier System
for the packaging of heavy
and bulky devices and surgery trays
•  Optimized packaging for reusable medical devices
within Healthcare facilities
•  Compatible with steam, E0, hydrogen peroxide and
Formaldehyde sterilization processes
w w w . s p s m e d i c a l . f r

Sterilization
FORM
Sterilization
FORM
Sterilization
Universal
Ultra is compatible with Steam, EO,
H2O2 and Formaldehyde sterilization
processes.
SPS MEDICAL
5 rue de Montigny • Z.I. • 77120 Coulommiers • FRANCE
T +33 (0)1 64 75 60 00 • contact.sps@spsmedical.fr
w w w. s p s m e d i c a l . f r
CODE SIZES (mm )
SUL080X300 80 x 300mm
SUL120X200 120 x 200mm
SUL120X400 120 x 400mm
SUL160X300 160 x 300mm
SUL160X500 160 x 500mm
SUL220X400 220 x 400mm
SUL220X600 220 x 600mm
CODE SIZES (mm )
SUL250X500 250 x 500mm
SUL285X450 285 x 450mm
SUL285X600 285 x 600mm
SUL320X550 320 x 550mm
SUL380X450 380 x 450mm
SUL380X650 380 x 650mm
SUL380X690 380 x 690mm
CODE SIZES (mm )
98DAV16X80 160 x 800mm
98DAV22X89 220 x 897mm
CODE SIZES (mm)
GUL050X070 50mm x 70m
GUL080X070 80mm x 70m
GUL120X070 120mm x 70m
GUL160X070 160mm x 70m
GUL220X070 220mm x 70m
GUL250X070 250mm x 70m
GUL285X070 285mm x 70m
CODE SIZES (mm)
GUL320X070 320mm x 70m
GUL380X070 380mm x 70m
GUL420X070 420mm x 70m
GUL470X070 470mm x 70m
GUL520X070 520mm x 70m
GUL580X070 580mm x 70m
POUCHES
Indicator for steam sterilisation printed
within the fi lm structure.
New Range ULTRA